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DATE

Oct 30

Nov 6

Nov 13

Nov 27

Dec 4

Dec 11

Jan 11

Jan 18

Jan 25

Feb 3

A,

JR. HIGH
LEONARD LADY TIGERS
BASKETBALL
2023-24
OPPONENT TEAMS LOCATION
Dodd City 7A,8A Leonard
Bonham 7B,8B,7A,8A Leonard
Pottsboro 7B,8B,7A,8A Pottsboro
Bells 7B,8B,7A,8A Leonard
Gunter 7B,8B,7A,8A Gunter
Blue Ridge 7B,8B,7A,8A Leonard
Howe 7B,8B,7A,8A Howe
Bonham 7B,8B,7A,8A Bonham
Pottsboro 7B,8B,7A 8A Leonard
Dist Tourn ( 1st Rd) TA-8A TBD
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TIME
4:30

4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

TBD



